1355
9
6
0
0
0
2
6

Head chains
with ring clamp
 Order No. thickness Band width length Thickness tolerance
     (mm) (m) mm
 96382-0005 0,005 12,7 2 ±0,001
 96382-0010 0,010 12,7 2 ±0,002
 96382-0020 0,020 12,7 2 ±0,002
 96382-0030 0,030 12,7 2 ±0,002
 96382-0040 0,040 12,7 2 ±0,003
 96382-0050 0,050 12,7 2 ±0,003
 96382-0100 0,100 12,7 2 ±0,004
 96382-0200 0,200 12,7 2 ±0,006
 96382-0300 0,300 12,7 2 ±0,007
 Order No. L D D1
 96390-09X 160/320/500/1000 9 1
 96390-12X 160/320/500/1000 12 1,2
 96390-14X 160/320/500/1000 14 1,6
 96390-16X 160/320/500/1000 16 1,6
 96390-20X 160/320/500/1000 20 2
 96390-24X 160/320/500/1000 24 2
 96390-30X 160/320/500/1000 30 2,6
 96390-36X 160/320/500/1000 36 2,6
1360
96450
96455
Sample order: